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National 3 / .

Regional 1 Alsace / Lgef

Regional 2 Alsace / Lgef

Regional 2 Alsace / Lgef

Regional 3 Alsace / Lgef

22348.2

22353.2

20437.2

20439.2

20440.2

20441.2

20528.2

20529.2

20533.2

22458.2

22459.2

22461.2

22463.2

20730.2

20731.2

20732.2

20733.2

20734.2

20735.2

Haguenau F.C.S.R 1

Sarreguemines F.C 1

Hegenheim F.C 1

Illkirch Graffe F.A 1

Schiltigheim S.C 2

Reipertswiller U.S 1

Soultz Ss/Kutzen F.C 1

Saverne F.C 1

Seltz F.C 1

Koetzingue A.S.L 1

Wittenheim U.S. 1

Hirtzbach F.C 1

Sierentz F.C. 1

Gundershoffen A.S.P 1

Avenir A.S.I 1

Drusenheim F.C 1

Hunspach A.S 1

Steinseltz F.C 1

Hoerdt A.S 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

03/03/2018

04/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

F (Grand Est)

Poule Unique

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

19455445

19455450

19372545

19372547

19372548

19372549

19374769

19374770

19374774

19528132

19528133

19528135

19528137

19379618

19379619

19379620

19379621

19379622

19379623

Mulhouse F.C. 1

Lunéville F.C 1

Strg Kronenbourg F.C 1

Bischheim Soleil F.C 1

Obermodern F.C 1

Hagenthal Wentzwill. 1

Duttlenheim A.L.F.C 1

Strg Robertsau A.S.L 1

Haguenau F.C.S.R 2

Sundhoffen A.S 1

Illhaeusern F.C 1

Blotzheim A.S. 1

Mulhouse F.C. 2

Ohlungen A.S 1

Strg Olympique 1

Eschbach F.C 1

Hochfelden A.S 1

Gambsheim A.S 1

Strg Pierrots Vauban 2

500197

542804

504060

500418

500398

521281

504022

503964

514513

530636

500200

503965

504033

504000

521633

504011

511367

512821

503967

500123

500274

500206

528845

504004

517711

504124

503954

500197

512145

517642

519847

500123

504180

546865

517673

503952

504133

525127

13

652

653

654

655

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

18H

18H

15H

15H

15H

18H30

15H

19H

19H

17H

15H

20H

18H30

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H
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Regional 3 Alsace / Lgef

Regional 3 Alsace / Lgef

Regional 3 Alsace / Lgef

Feminines Dh Alsace / Lgef

U19 Dh Alsace / Lgef

U16 Dh Alsace / Lgef

U14 Dh Alsace / Lgef

20855.2

20856.2

20857.2

20859.2

20930.2

20931.2

20933.2

20935.2

22622.1

22548.2

22549.2

22551.2

22552.2

21864.2

21828.1

21957.1

21966.1

21971.1

22059.1

Strg Fcsk 06 1

Still 1930 F.C. 1

Oberschaeffolshe U.S 1

Hindisheim U.S 1

Cernay S.C. 1

Wittelsheim A.S.C.A 1

Hirtzfelden F.C 1

Biesheim A.S.C 2

Altkirch 1

Bartenheim F.C 1

Mulhouse Real C.F. 1

Huningue A.S 1

Uffheim 1

Wolxheim 1

Mulhouse F.C. 19

Obermodern/Ekometrib 16

Richwiller F.C.R.S. 16

Berrwiller A.S. 16

Strasbourg R.C.S.A 14

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

04/03/2018

03/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

04/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

03/03/2018

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

Poule Unique

19380545

19380546

19380547

19380549

19384845

19384846

19384848

19384850

19529201

19529218

19529219

19529221

19529222

19414077

19408670

19415383

19415392

19415397

19415576

Geispolsheim F.C 2

Molsheim L.S 1

Bischoffsheim A.S 1

Souffelweyershe F.C 1

Mulhouse Mouloudia 1

Ingersheim F.C 1

Raedersheim A.S 1

St Amarin S.R 1

Pfastatt F.C. 1

Wittenheim U.S. 2

Mulhouse Bourtz C.S 1

Bantzenheim F.C. 1

Hirsingue U.S 1

Pfastatt 1

Kochersberg/Truch 19

Molsheim/Elsm/Ase 16

Mulhouse F.C. 16

Haguenau F.C.S.R 16

Erstein A.S 14

500331

546917

503980

503959

542853

503948

504103

523074

500198

524444

522760

504150

524920

509766

500123

504004

504187

521283

500191

549371

503990

522322

504201

534826

503949

521276

503934

503955

500200

547575

504027

504081

503955

552159

503990

500123

500197

500554

656

657

658

662

659

660

661

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

18H30

15H

15H

15H

17H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

18H45

15H

15H

14H

15H

15H


